
Date 

Debut 

Fin 

Type de vote 

Vote Item 

Amendment 

Agenda 

Description 

Résultat 

OUI 

Abst 

NON 

Votants 

Voté 

Procurations 

Pas voté 

# Civilité Nom 

97 

96 

94 

90 

77 

33 

55 

62 

105 

34 

37 

15 

63 

78 

79 

1 

64 

17 

40 

25 

18 

103 

3 

48 

AELLEN CYRIL 

ALDER MURAT JULIAN 

BACHMANN DELPHINE 

BAERTSCHI FRANCOIS 

BAILLON-LOPEZ GLENNA 

BANZIGER RUTH 

BARBEY ALEXIS 

BARBIER-MUELLER DIANE 

BARDE ANTOINE 

BATOU JEAN 

BAUD OLIVIER 

BAVAREL CHRISTIAN 

BAYENET PIERRE 

BAYRAK DILARA 

BENE JACQUES 

BIDAUX PATRICIA 

BLASI THOMAS 

BLONDIN JACQUES 

BOCQUET CLAUDE 

BONNY DIDIER 

BUCHS BERTRAND 

BUFFET-DESFAYES Natacha 

BURGERMEISTER JEAN 

CALAME BORIS 

12.11.2021 

21 :04:51 

21 :04:51 

Vote 1 of 3; Avec Badge; Public 

0728 

243 

ODJ novembre 2021 

AN PL 12974-A, 3e débat 

57 

0 

31 

88 

88 

0 

0 

Procurant 

.2021 :04:52 ODJ novembre 2021133748: 

Repr2 Résultat Poids 

PLR NON 1 

PLR NON 1 

PDC OUI 1 

MCG OUI 1 

PS OUI 1 

VE OUI 1 

PLR NON 1 

PLR NON 1 

PLR NON 1 

EAG OUI 1 

EAG OUI 1 

VE OUI 1 

EAG OUI 1 

VE OUI 1 

PLR NON 1 

PDC OUI 1 

UDC NON 1 

PDC OUI 1 

PDC OUI 1 

VE OUI 1 

PDC OUI 1 

PLR NON 1 

EAG OUI 1 

VE OUI 1 
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